
SCHEDA TECNICA
TECHNICAL SHEET

90

90

45

31

SCARICO ACQUA

3/4,5 Lt

cod. PM2383
cod. PM2408
cod. PM2409
cod. PM2410 

PIATTO DOCCIA MARMORESINA

Piatto doccia in marmoresina

Bianco
Antracite
Crema
Cemento

Marble-Resin Shower Tray

White
Anthracite
Cream
Concrete Grey
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Misure:
Measures:
L 90 P 90 H 2,5 cm / 37 kg

EN 14527:2016


